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KENDALL SHARON M
348 SW SATELLITE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-15-00340-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

11415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/25/2024 JB 5.10 56,045 0 0 56,045

STANDARD
3

66,007
17,600
56,045

139,652
61,169
78,483

HX HB 98 74,196
4,287

139,652
0

139,652

1561/2234 2/17/2026 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENDALL SHARON M (ENH

AMMONS CHRISTOPHER 

1344/1959 9/26/2017 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHARON M KENDALL (LIF

CHRISTOPHER AMMONS 
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34793 M H 639 12/30/2016

20692 M H 125 05/09/2003

18053 M H 125 03/13/2001

17051 M H 125 06/06/2000

2004HX Base Yr

348 SW SATELLITE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,373 115.9000 69.54 165,018 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2266

BAS 176 100 176 4,896

BAS 176 100 176 4,896

BAS 1,914 100 1,914 53,240

FOP 176 35 62 1,724

UOP 180 25 45 1,252

2,622 2,373 66,007

BAS= W38 UOP= N12 W15 S12 E15$ W28 S29 BAS= S8 E22 N8 W22$
E22 FOP= S8 E22 N8 W22$ E22 BAS= S8 E22 N8 W22$ E22 N29$.

BAS

38

28

29

22 22 22

29

UOP 12

15

12

15

BAS8

22

8

22

FOP8

22

8

22

BAS8

22

8

22

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 600

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

17,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 56,045


